(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Suryakant Client Name Thg Clga_ring Corporation of
Candidate Narayan India Limited

Application ID GQ-CCIL-43 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Oct 1985 Application Received 04-07-2025

I%andidate Employee NA I(?Iselrilfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 08-08-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRIMATION SOLINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Sanjeev Kumar - Assistant General
EMPLOYMENT 1 Manager 10-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Unable To Verify 08-08-2025 ORANGE
GRADUATION Registrar 11-07-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT .
ADDRESS Anuj Kumar - Father 05-07-2025 GREEN
CURRENT ADDRESS Shrushti Singh - Wife 05-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 05-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

Name Of The Candidate:

Suryakant Narayan

Suryakant Narayan

Emp Code: 6974988 6974988

From: 08-11-2010 08-11-2010

To: 11-06-2025 11-06-2025
Designation: Manager Manager

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 1,81,116/- (p.m)+perks
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable No

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Sanjeev Kumar - Assistant
General Manager of State Bank of India, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sanjeev Kumar - Assistant General Manager

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Message 8| Verification Suryakant.docx (16 KB)

From: Sanjeev Kumar AGM TFCPC ANDHERI [mailto:agm.tfcpcandheri@SBIL.CO.IN]

To: Parimala; Abhishek Sinha CM (HR)
Cc: jayi@goldguestglobal.in; 'ex employment'; aarti@goldquestglobal.in
Subject: Re: Reguesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Suryakant Narayan - GQ-CCIL-43

Dear Sir/Madam
PFA our response regarding employment verification in respect of Mr
Suryakant,

Thanks and regards,

Sanjeev Kumar

Assistant General Manager,
State Bank of India,

Trade Finance CPC Andheri,
Mumbai Metro Circle

Tel: 491 22 2681 9201

Mob : +91 6299930683
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Annexure 1 (b)

ents can contain viruses. Unless you need to edit, it's safer to stay in Protected View. Enable Editing
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name State Bank of India Yes
Candidate Name Suryakant Narayan Yes
Employee Code/ID/No 6974988 Yes
Erom (Date of Jaining) 08.11.2010 Yes
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 11.06.2025 Yes
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Manager Yes
Salary/CTC: Flease Provide 181,116/~ (p.m)+perks
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Sanjeev Kumar
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide Personal
Rehire Eligibilicy [Please fill in the relevant information) Nao
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) [Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter fdocument s authenticate? | Please Provide [Yes)
Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment
tenure? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) | Pleaze explain/comment briefly Mo
DATA - BREACH of any kind Fleage Provide MNao
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please ProvideNA
Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Deslgnation) Please Provide Sanjeev Kumar
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Advance Technology Hub Unable To Verify

Name Of The Candidate: Suryakant Narayan Unable To Verify

Emp Code: Not Provided Unable To Verify

From: 01-03-2010

To: 30-10-2010

Designation: Assistant Marketing Manager Unable To Verify

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR further initiated to the company
site visit for the organization, address found, but company was not found and the
field executive called the Provided numbers for guidance there was no response.

Hence closing the employment as ORANGE (Unable To Verify).

Information Source Name: Unable To Verify
Report Verified Date: 08-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page5/5



Annexure 2 (a)

I I ; . .
A Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
I RE Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Suryakant Narayan - GQ-CCIL-43

To ath_ald@hotmail.com; ath_newdelhi@hotmail.com; info@athtech.in; athtechnologies@gmail.com

Cc Jay@goldquestglobal.in; "ex employment'; aarti@goldquestglobal.in

Message | [ ath - RALPDF (221 KB)

Dear Sir\Ma’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Suryakant Narayan” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
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To

-

Annexure 2 (b)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Suryakant Narayan - GQ-CCIL-43

ath_ald@hotmad.com; ath_nevedothi@hotmail com; infafathiech.in; athiechnaloglep@gmad, cam

joy@goldguestglobalin; 'ex employment'; sartifgoidquestglobal.in

Message | & ath - RALPDF (221 KE)

HR /Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Advance Technology Hub

Candidate Name

Suryakant Narayan

Employee Code/IDf/No

Please Provide

From {Date of Joining)

March 01, 2010

To [Date of Exit/Relieving)

Qctober 30, 2010

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Agsistant Marketing Manager

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Nao)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If "Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfeomment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relavant in making right
hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

ath))) ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY HIUB

Head Office : B-1308, Mohammadpur, Bhikaj Cama Place, New Dofni55

""" Email ; ath_newdelhighaimail com, Mobde 4919871992058 -
, Branch Office : A-511. Lotus Apartmant, Tashkand Mady, Givil Ling, Alahabad-211001, UP
Kel: ATIVIOMKT-105 Emiail ; alh_ald@holmad. com, Mobils : +51-9356350852

Sepember 20, 2010
Tw,

Suryabant Narmyon
RZF-152, DDA Fark,
Rajmagar-1i, Malam Colony,
Mew Delhi - 110077

Sulvect: Accoplonee of Resignation

Dvar Suryakant Marayan,

We acknowledje receipt of your resignation letier dated September 06, 2010 i accept your resignation
frwam vour position as Assistant Murkeling Manager st Advance Technology Hub, effective October 30,
2010,

We appregiate the contributions you have made during your lenure with us and thank you for your
dedication and effons. Yoar work has been valuable, and we wish you success in your future endzavors.

Phease cnrune that all handover formalities, and clearmncs of any pending responsibilitics, are completed
betore your last working day. |Fyou require any assistance during the transition period, please reach out 1o

.
W wish you all the best in your futune professional and persons) pursuits,

Sincure r-:gnrds,
L
- , T
-3
Human RL‘&EE‘R Executive
For Advence Technology Hub

O rorremn] Spproved Suppher of 38 und of Elscioncs equmanis, providing ALSC support laf oqugiments. Rovlon, Swaches, Servers
Comgitens, and UPS Syshirme kaogiahon had WAN, LAN, Bengine bachns & CCTV survedlance sl
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Annexure 2 (d)

,.x;,,\
- ; o
S

E‘“"'; GPS Map Camera @

ar=—= New Delhi, Delhi, India ==

Shop No. 20, Mohammadpur, Ramakrishna Puram,
¥ ¥ Mohammadpur, Rama Krishna Puram, New Delhi,
441 Delhi 110016, India
2 Lat 28.5662 “lona 771871°

o _—
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Annexure 2 (e)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

merrmrm New Delhi, Delhi, India ==
W o Shop No. 20, Mohammadpur, Ramakrishna Puram,
v, . "W Mohammadpur, Rama Krishna Puram, New Delhi,
ﬁm’f ¥4 | Delhi 110016, India

I‘l-l""‘

SRR ARE S L at 28.566255° Long 77.1871°
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Annexure 2 (f)

‘1[ ﬁGPSanﬂamnra
mear === NEW Delhi, Delhi, India =&

7 *r.".‘:! et Shop No. 20, Mohammadpur, Ramakrishna Puram,
MY | EESE Mohammadpur, Rama Krishna Puram, New Delhi,

Check In

B S22 | Delhi 110016, India

SUSS RS | at 28.566215° Long 77.187095°
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Annexure 2 (g)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

= New Delhi, Delhi, India ==

sl Shop No. 20, Mohammadpur, Ramakrishna Puram,
F—' Mohammadpur, Rama Krishna Puram, New Delhi,
484 | Delhi 110016, India

= 2. 566245° |onag 7718
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Suryakant Narayan

Suryakant Narayan

Enroll No: 0401332704 0401332704

Degree: Bachelor Of Technology Bachelor Of Technology

Major: Computer Science And Engineering Computer Science And Engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: May-2008 May-2008

Certification Issued Date: 2008-12 2008-12

Sl No: 0114845 0114845

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Guru Gobind Singh

Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name: Suryakant Narayan Suryakant Narayan

Period Of Stay: Not Applicable Since 15 years to Till date

Address: Sagar Bhawan, H.No. 89,, Street No Sagar Bhawan, H.No. 89,, Street No
13, Vipin Garden Extension, Dwarka 13, Vipin Garden Extension, Dwarka
More, Uttam Nagar, Near 55Ft Road, More, Uttam Nagar, Near 55Ft Road,
New Delhi, 110059 New Delhi, 110059

Landmark: Not Applicable Near RWA Vipin Garden Extension

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Anuj Kumar (Father), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address Since 15 years to Till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Anuj Kumar - Father
Report Verified Date: 05-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

(GOLD(QQUEST

PROFESSIOMAL BACK GROUMND
VMERIFICATIOMN

SERVICES

Full name of the candidate

Suryakant Narayan

Date of verification

05-07-2023

Address as provided by the candidate

Sagar Bhawan, H.No. 89, Street No 13, Vipin Garden
Extension, Dwarka More, Uttam Magar, Near 55Ft Road,
Mew Delhi, 110059

Does physically verified address match with the above?

Yes
(Yes or No)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match {Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) ’
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) Written

MName of the respondent

Anuy Kumar

Relationship with the candidate

Father

Number of years at present residence

Since 13 years

Status {Owned/Rental/Hostel/PG)

Owmned

Details of address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card [/ Voter 1D / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /
Passport / Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details

If the candidate's residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors? (Yes / No)

Ma

Mature of location

Lower { Middle [ Upper Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

MNear RWA Vipin Garden BExtension

Mearby Police Station (Mandatory)

Uttam Nagar Police Station

Any comment regarding the verification

Verified Clear

MName and signature of representative with date

MNA

Signature of respondent

MA
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Annexure 4 (b)

S |

‘-\'- -

H.Na.- g5
ANUJ KUMAR
‘AMIE (MECH)

SURYAKANT |
B-?IE,'CH’MBA

e e T, il il s TR

Decimal | D I\IS ;

Latitude 28.626899 28°37'36"N

E%E::igﬂ ‘? .-_':II l:ILI!|'r
2 .
7.2 Longitude 77.028755 77°143'E  34°C
5 s B : -
DWARKA MOR % g o]
T MRS 2025-07-05(Sat) 12:23(PM) 93°F
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Annexure 4 (c)

Decimal

v .rj|Nr|:-, l}l:_f_l‘f M Vi H ¥
o Mishi Lat [tUd e
& Gif

Licsire =)

DMS

28.626911 28°37'36" N

Longitude

77.027213

77°1'37" E ‘ 34°C

DWARKA MOR
FACC i

hri Bhagat Singh Rd

2025-07-05(Sat) 12:22(PM) 98°F
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Annexure 4 (d)

) UKELEVATOR

=g Decimal DMS

o

:..,“,,N, BIP | atitude 28626911 28°3736'N

B —

Longitude 77.027213 77°137"E  34°(C

2025-07-05(Sat) 12:22(PM) 98 F

hri-ﬂ'll-_'uga.:.-mnqhsnd
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e +91 77100 01755

Yies

Annexure 4 (e)

cd

L i
b

o

flecal LOME . g

(I T e L ¥

s yrapen 94T

Hi Suryakant Marayan,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of The
Clearing Corporation of India
Limited

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the
statements are correct G

LLL]
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Suryakant Narayan

Suryakant Narayan

Period Of Stay:

Not Applicable

Since by April 2025 to Till Date

Address: C-202, Shree Satvat Apartment, C-202, Shree Satvat Apartment,
Raysan, Near Dm Service Station, Raysan, Near Dm Service Station,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat, 382007 Gandhinagar, Gujarat, 382007

Landmark: Not Applicable Raysan

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Shrushti Singh(Wife), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address Since by April 2025 to Till Date,
hence closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shrushti Singh - Wife

Report Verified Date:

05-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

{5=L N
Pf'r e’ &) GPS Map Camera

4 Raysan, Gujarat, India
Ls226/2, Ls226/2, Raysan, Gujarat 382007, India

Lat 23.158487° Long 72.653264°
¢ 05/07/2025 12:02 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 5 (c)

j é-wﬂ GPS Map Camera

Raysan, Gujarat, India
iy Ls226/2, Ls226/2, Raysan, Gujarat 382007, India

it Lat 23.158161° Long 72.653267°
i 05/07/2025 11:58 AM GMT +05:30

W
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Annexure 5 (d)

& Ls226/2, Ls226/2, Raysan, Gujarat 382007, India
& Lat 23.157954° Long 72.653276°
05/07/2025 11:57 AM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 5 (e)

o

i

Ef:; GPS Map Camera

Shop No.1 Shree Satvat Comlax Pdpu Collage Road,
Raysan, Gujarat 382421, India

Lat 23:157893° Long 72.65277°

05/07/2025 12:04 PM GMT +05:30

= ]
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Annexure 5 (f)

+91 77100 01755
w last seen today at 5:45 PM Cx Q’ ‘D

[l oP5 Hap Camera

ry
r g i Il
* Raysan, Gujarat, India

Hi Suryakant Marayan,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of The
Clearing Corparation of India Limited

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct
448 P

1 unread message

Yes
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-CCIL-43

GQ-CCIL-43

Candidate Name:

Suryakant Narayan

Suryakant Narayan

Date Of Birth:

08-10-1985

08-10-1985

Father Name:

Anuj Kumar

Anuj Kumar

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: SAGAR BHAWAN, H.No. 89,Street SAGAR BHAWAN, H.No. 89,Street
No 13,Vipin Garden Extension, No 13,Vipin Garden Extension,
Dwarka More, Uttam Nagar New Dwarka More, Uttam Nagar New
Delhi - 110059 Delhi - 110059

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

05-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/ 1432/ 14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-CCIL-43

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Suryakant Narayan

FATHER NAME

Anu] Kumar

DATE OF BIRTH

08-Dctober-1985

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

SAGAR BHAWAN, H.No. 89,51reet Mo 13, Vipin Garden Extension, Dwarka More,
Urtam MNagar New Delhi - 110059

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 05-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Cleat - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Ma Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LOMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingaton database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case insouted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before s, The informarion is subject oo the search conducted within the Junisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectove in nansre,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ag on the date of this search and as per the online lingaton database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instrured againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon iz subject o the search conducted within the Junsdictional s of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon 15 subjecove in nanare.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in reerieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is pained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned s not liable for any act of ermor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

Ao dp

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI Iy D/1432 /14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/ 29



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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